¥	Florida Depart Division of C			
fac	Electronic Filin	-		
Note: Please p	rint this page and use it as a co below) on the top and bottom (own
	(((H120000	58081 3)))		
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD t so will generate and	button on your browser	from this page Do	
 To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-	-6380		FILE
			, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u></u>
From:	Account Name : LEGALZOOM Account Number : I2001000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962	0062 -8600		ED AM11: 35
**Enter the	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu	0062 -8600 -3889 siness entity to be	e used for future	ll: 35
**Enter the annua	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962	0062 -8600 -3889 siness entity to be	e used for future	ll: 35
Enter the annua. Email	Account Number : I20010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on	0062 -3600 -3889 nsiness entity to be nly one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F	e used for future ess please.	ll: 35
Enter the annua. Email	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status	0062 -8600 -3889 hisiness entity to be haly one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F CORP	e used for future ess please.	ll: 35
Enter the annua Email	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0062 -3680 -3889 Disiness entity to be only one email addre DRRECT OR O/D F CORP 0 1	e used for future ess please.	ll: 35
**Enter the annual Email C YOUNO	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status	0062 -8600 -3889 nsiness entity to be nly one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F CORP	RESIGN	ll: 35
VOINO SO SO NA	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0062 -3889 siness entity to be only one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F CORP 0 1 05	RESIGN	ll: 35
VOINO SO SO NA	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0062 -3889 siness entity to be only one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F CORP 0 1 05	RESIGN	ll: 35
**Enter the annual Email C YOUNO	Account Number : 120010000 Phone : (323)962 Fax Number : (323)962 e email address for this bu l report mailings. Enter on Address: OR AMND/RESTATE/CO SERVIS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0062 -3889 siness entity to be only one email addre ORRECT OR O/D F CORP 0 1 05	RESIGN	ll: 35

file:///cher.legalzoom.com/Orders%20Completed/Amendment/502670000-502679999/502675483/Division%20of%20Corporations.htm[3/5/2012 9:03:09 AM]

.

٢

2012-03-05 09:05:00 PST

۱.

13234467473 From: Tony Burroughs

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: Servis Corp.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P12000013391

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Barbara Dang (Name of Contact Person) Legalzoom.com, Inc. (Firm/ Company) 100 W. Broadway Suite 100 (Address) Glendale, CA 91210 (City/ State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Barbara Dang at (323) 962-8600 x7950 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: S43.75 Filing Fee & **\$35** Filing Fee ✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & 552.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

To: Page 4 of 6

2012-03-05 09:05:00 PST

1

13234467473 From: Tony Burroughs

.....

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Servis Corp (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P12000013391 (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation;

ServisCorp		27	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must con- association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	Co.," or the designation	"Corp, " "Inc, " E	12 MAR
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			5 di =
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	δ)	بېر د د م ېر	
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)			D 111:35
D. Hamanding the perintered agent and/or variational off	See address in Planting an		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off new registered agent and/or the new registered office		iter the hame of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:		. <u></u>	
New Registered Office Address: (FI	orida street address)		
		, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered		(Zip Code)	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 3

1	
	· · ·

'If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

ł

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

(attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

and a second second

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page 2 of 3

To:	Page 6	of 6	2012-03-05 09:05:00	PST 1323446747	3 From: Tony Burroughs
			۱	an to be a state of the state o	,
	f t	مد			
		Thé date of each amendment(s	-		
		Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amen	dment file date)	-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	no nore man 90 ways after amen		
		Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
		The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/wer		e number of votes cast for the amendme	ent(s)
				ough voting groups. The following stat vote separately on the amendment(s):	lement
		"The number of votes ca	ast for the amendment(s) was/wer	e sufficient for approval	
		by	voting group)		
		The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the board of directors	s without shareholder action and shareho	older
ſ		The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators with	hout shareholder action and shareholder	r
		Dated	2/17/2012		
		Signature	tol B-	2/1-	_
		(By a	director, president or other office	r - if directors or officers have not been hands of a receiver, trustee, or other cou	
			nted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	• • • • • •	
			John Zu	imwalt	
			(Typed or printed nam	e of person signing)	
		_	Pres	Ident	
			(Title of person	signing)	

Page 3 of 3